
  Free Training Courses *  

 

 
Maidstone Hospital 

Venue: The Library, 1st Floor, Academic Centre 

          Course      Day               Date          Time 

Study Skills  Monday     21 November 11:30 – 12:30 

Study Skills  Monday     12 December 11:30 – 12:30 

Searching Online Resources Monday      21 November 12:30 – 13:30 

Searching Online Resources Monday      12 December 12:30 – 13:30 

Literature Searching Monday       7 November 13:30 – 14:30 

Literature Searching Monday     14 November 13:30 – 14:30 

Literature Searching Monday     21 November 13:30 – 14:30 

Literature Searching Monday     28 November 13:30 – 14:30 

Literature Searching Monday       5 December 13:30 – 14:30 

Literature Searching Monday     12 December 13:30 – 14:30 

Literature Searching Monday     19 December 13:30 – 14:30 

Literature Searching Monday        9 January 13:30 – 14:30 

Literature Searching Monday      16 January 13:30 – 14:30 

 
Tunbridge Wells Hospital 

Venue: The Library, Level -2, Education & Training Centre 

          Course     Day                  Date          Time 

Study Skills Friday       25 November 09:30 – 10:30 

Study Skills Friday      16 December 09:30 – 10:30 

Searching Online Resources Friday      25 November 10:30 – 11:30 

Searching Online Resources Friday      16 December 10:30 – 11:30 

Literature Searching Friday       4 November 11:30 – 12:30 

Literature Searching Friday     11 November 11:30 – 12:30 

Literature Searching Friday     18 November 11:30 – 12:30 

Literature Searching Friday     25 November 11:30 – 12:30 

Literature Searching Friday       2 December 11:30 – 12:30 

Literature Searching Friday       9 December 11:30 – 12:30 

Literature Searching Friday     16 December 11:30 – 12:30 

Literature Searching Friday     23 December 11:30 – 12:30 

Literature Searching Friday     30 December 11:30 – 12:30 

Literature Searching Friday       6 January 11:30 – 12:30 

Literature Searching Friday     13 January 11:30 – 12:30 

 
 

BOOKING ADVISABLE* 

Please contact Alison on Ext 35994 or 07500 814120  

or email alison.millis@nhs.net 

 
*tailored 1:1 sessions are available at a date, time & venue to suit you 

mailto:alison.millis@nhs.net

